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YemnioHaTt U-19
2023/24 5-i Typ, MaTy Ne36

CyboTa, 26.08.2023, 12:00, "Cokin", Jibeis. 31°C.

«MuHan» MuHan

88 Pocyn Makcum
67 JlepHeB HikiTa
5 Mwuxannis HOpin
32 big3iHcbkuim borpgaH
14 Knumak Bnagucnas
7 Muxannis Bitanin (K)
76 bokano IBaH
19 KuuyH Mapko
89 TlonoBaTum MapTuH-ApTem
9 BuunHcbkuin borgan-tOniaH
77 Bon4ykoB Bnagucnas
3anacHi
39 Pinak MNaBno
23 Tanmayk Makcum
4 Mueosap OaHuno
73 Yaban OaHwnno
21 Poxko BiTanin
70 Bbontok HOpin
22 Josbeubkuin eHnc
78 Kpaseub OcTan
20 bBpacnaBcbkuin daHiin
55 Jlitenno MapkisiH
44 Ctpoubkunin Oner
TpeHep
DaHCbKWA PoMaH
ApbiTp:
HegenveHko Onekcin
AcucteHT 1:
Pywak Ceprin
ACUCTEHT 2:
[ nyxaHuk BiTanin
4-v apbiTp:

JlecbKiB flpocnas
CniocTepiray apbitTpaxy:
LWaHgop AHAapin

2:1

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

1
23
2
13
22
17
10
8
20
7
14

Habut Makcum
banpyk Hazsap
N3t06a Bnagucnas
Tokap borpaH
MncapeHKo EBrexin
HonbHes Aptem (K)
YyboB PeHaT
beHeplok ApTem
HOwko OaHiin
Cnecap ApTem
JlonaTiH Hikona

3anacHi

21
3
4
6
11
19
18
9
16

KociBcbkuin Banepin
AHZpYyLKO Knpuso
Ckoyensc OMuTpiin
KanycTsaH Erop
Movancbkun deHunc
Konaga €rop
Pyctamos lMapBi3
MwuxanneHko Hpin
[MaBnos daHwnno

TpeHep
KannHn4YeHKo EBreHin
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2023/24, 5-i1 Typ, MaT4 Ne36

Cy6oTa, 26.08.2023, 12:00, "Cokin", JibBis. 31°C.

. . 2:1
«MuHan» MuHaun «30psA» JlyraHCbK
7' 13 Tokap boraaH
9 ® 7 Cnecap ApTem
32 biasiHcbKui BorpaH ® 18'
19 KnuyH Mapko 29'
77 BonykoB Bnagucnas 32!
5 Muxannis HOpin 38'
39' 14 NonaTiH Hikona
, 14 NlonaTiH Hikona
>8 N 4 Ckovensic AMnTpin
7 Muxawnnis BiTanin 58'
89 lNonosaTuin MapTuH-ApTem 4l 63"
22 [osbeubkuin leHnc
| 23 banpyk Hazap
68 N 6 KanycTsH €rop
\ 8 beHeaoKk ApTem
68 N 11 MovancbKuin JeHunc
67 JNleaHes HikiTa 76'
19 KnuyH Mapko ,
21 Poxxko BiTanin N 80
, 20 KOwko Oaniin
80 N 9 MuxanneHko Hpin
\ 7 Cnecap ApTem
80 N 18 PycTamos [Napsi3
84' 22 lMNuncapeHKo EBreHin
14 Knumak Bnaguncnas ® 87'
32 big3iHcbknin Bor naH \
55 Nlitenno MapkisiH N 90+1
76 bokano IBaH |
23 Fangyk Makcum N 90+1
77 Bon4ykos Brnagncnas \
70 Bontok Hpin N 90+1
23 Fangyk Makcum 90+4'
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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